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Janice Kimball, President
Housing Authority of Salt Lake County
3595 South Main Street
Salt Lake City, UT  84115
Phone:  801-284-4423  Cell:  801-381-7385
Email:  jjkimball@hacsl.org

	
Shelli Glines, Sr. Vice President
State of Utah
1385 So. State Street, 4th Floor
Salt Lake City, UT  84115
Phone:  801-468-0144
Email:  sglines@utah.gov


	
Lisa James, Secretary
Davis Community Housing Authority
352 So. 200 W. #1, P.O. Box 328
Farmington, UT  84025
Phone:  801-939-9190  Cell:  801-529-8829
Email:  dchaljames@hotmail.com

	
Robyn Cordova, Treasurer
Housing Authority of Salt Lake City
1776 South West Temple
Salt Lake City, UT  84115
Phone:  801-428-0540
Email:  rcordova@qwestoffice.net


	
Michael Clara, VP Commissioners
(Commissioner, HA of Salt Lake City)
974 So. 1400 W.
Salt Lake City, UT  84104
Phone:  801-521-3223
Email:  donmiguelSLC@gmail.com

	
Heidi Miller, VP Membership
Cedar City Housing Authority
864 So. 100 E.
Cedar City, UT  84720
Phone:  435-586-8462
Email:  Heidi@cedarcity.org


	
Claudia O’Grady, VP Redevelopment
Utah Housing Corporation
2479 So. Lake Park Blvd.
West Valley City, UT  84120
Phone:  801-92-8248  Cell:  801-450-1029
Email:  cogrady@uthc.org

	
Kerry Steadman, VP Housing
Salt Lake County Government Center
2001 So. State Street #S2100
Salt Lake City, UT   84114
Phone:  385-468-4902
Email:  ksteadman@slco.org


	
VP Comm. Development




	
Elizabeth Reining Buehler, VP Homeless
Salt Lake City Government


Phone:  801-535-7122
Email:  elizabeth.buehler@slcgov.com


	
DeAnn Christensen, VP Professional Dev.
Tooele County Housing Authority
118 E. Vine Street
Tooele,  UT  84074
Phone:  435-882-7875
Email:  deannc@xmission.com

	
Lynell Smith, Past President
Housing Authority of Utah County
240 E. Center
Provo, UT  84606
Phone:  801-373-8333 x102
Email:  lsmith@housinguc.org


	
Kerry Bate, Past President
Housing Authority of Salt Lake County
3595 South Main Street
Salt Lake City, UT  84115
Phone:  801-284-4801
Email:  kbate@hacsl.org

	
Michael Gallegos, Past President
Salt Lake County Government Center
2001 So. State Street #S2100
Salt Lake City, UT   84114
Phone:  385-468-4901
Email:  mgallegos@slco.org


	
Terry Feveryear, Past President
Housing Authority of Salt Lake City
1776 South West Temple
Salt Lake City, UT  84115
Phone:  801-428-0560
Email:  tfeveryear@qwestoffice.net

	




